
 

 

Child and Adolescent Mental Health Division 
2012-2013 Contracted Providers 

 

Updated February 12, 2014 

18 Providers 

 

 

Agency Phone, Fax and Agency Website 

Alakai Na Keiki 
1100 Alakea Street, 9th Floor 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 
Linda D. Hufano, Executive Director  
lhufano@aol.com  

 

Services Offered:   

 

Intensive In-Home, BI, Maui, Oahu 

Intensive Independent Living Skills 

 

(808) 523-7771 

(808) 523-1997 Fax 

http://www.alakainakeiki.com 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Aloha House 
P.O. Box 791749 
Paia, Hawaii 96779  
Jud Cunningham, Chief Executive Officer 
judc@aloha.net  

 

 

Services Offered:   

 

All Services on Maui 

Crisis Mobile Outreach 

Individual Therapy 

Family Therapy 

Group Therapy 

Medication Management 

Mental Health Evaluation 

Psychiatric Evaluation 

Psychological Testing 

Summary Annual Evaluation 

Intensive In-Home 

(808) 579-8414, x33  

(808) 579-8426 Fax 

http://www.aloha-house.org/ 

♥ 
Other Contacts:    Billing/Dikkie Lee Pruse 249-2121  

                              alohahouse.inc@gmail.com 

               QA Splc./Gina Griffiths   270-3001            
gina.alohahouse@gmail.com 
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Agency Phone, Fax and Agency Website 

Benchmark Behavioral Health 
Svs. 
Steve Blotzke, Executive Director 
 
P.O. Box 1196 
Pearl City, Hawaii 96782 
2501 Waimano Home Road (for FEDEX, UPS, 
etc.) 
stephen.blotzke@uhsinc.com  

 

For USPS Mail, Use Address:  P.O. Box 1196, 
Pearl City Hawaii 96782 

 

Services Offered:   

 

Community Based Residential I (CBR) -- 
Statewide 

Psychosexual Evaluation Statewide 

(808) 454-1411 

(808) 454-0659 Fax 

Website under construction 

Brett Radomske, Dir. of Nursing 

brett.radomske@uhsinc.com 
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Agency Phone, Fax and Agency Website 

Bobby Benson Center 
Sione “Ford” Naeata CEO 
56-660 Kamehameha Hwy 
Kahuku, Hawaii 96731 
Executive Director 
snaeata@bobbybenson.org  
  

 

Service Offered:   

 

CBR III Statewide 

(808) 293-7555 

(808) 293-7196 Fax 

http://www.bobbybenson.org/  

♥ 

 Clinical Director:  Ashley Wiberg 293-7555 
(242) 

QI Manager, Carol Holcomb 

cholcomb@bobbybenson.org  
 
 

CARE Hawaii, Inc. 
875 Waimanu Street 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96814 
Maria Kinsler, Chief Executive Officer 
Maria@carehawaii.com  
Tina McLaughlin, Executive Director  
tina@carehawaii.com  
 

Services Offered:   

Crisis Mobile Outreach, Oahu 

(808) 533-3936 

Maria – (808) 791-6158 

(808) 791-6198 Fax 

http://www.carehawaii.com/ 

♥  Other Staff 
Carrie McDonnell – carrie.brooks@carehawaii.com 

Tiffany Sandoval de Lopez, CMO Director 

Tiffany.delopez@carehaswaii.com  
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Agency Phone, Fax and Agency Website 

Catholic Charities Hawaii 
1822 Keeaumoku St.  
Honolulu, Hawaii 96822 
Jerry Rauckhorst, Chief Executive Officer 
jrauckhorst@catholiccharitieshawaii.org 
 
David Drews, Division Administrator 
david.drews@catholiccharitieshawaii.org  

 

Services Offered:   

 

CBR II  Statewide 

Intensive Independent Living Skills, Oahu 

Intensive In-Home, Oahu 

Therapeutic Respite Home, BI, Oahu 

Transitional Family Home, BI, Oahu (Gina 
Hungerford, Prog. Director) 

 

(808) 524-4673 

(808) 599-8761 Fax 

http://www.catholiccharitieshawaii.org/  

♥ 

(808) 527-4905 

(808) 527-4909 Fax 

 

Melissa Secola:  961-7018 – 
secolam@catholiccharitieshawaii.org 

Sarah Rogers 

 rogerss@catholiccharitieshawaii.org  

Child and Family Service 
91-1841 Fort Weaver Rd 
Ewa Beach, Hawaii 96706 
Howard S. Garval, President and CEO 
hgarval@cfs-hawaii.org 

Karen Tan, VP of Programs 

ktan@cfs-hawaii.org  

Services Offered:   

 

CBR III, Statewide 

Crisis Mobile Outreach, BI, Kauai 

Therapeutic Crisis Home, BI 

Therapeutic Respite Home, BI, Oahu 

Transitional Family Home, BI, Oahu 

 

(808) 681-1418  (Howard’s Direct Line:  681-5280) 

(808) 681-1449 Fax 

http://www.childandfamilyservice.org/index.php 

 

♥  Frequent Contacts:  Dir. of Beh. Hlt.:   

    Joey McKeague, Dir. of Oahu Programs  

    681-1586 

    jmkeague@cfs.Hawaii.org 

    Robert Boyack 681-1583, Clinical Coord. 

     rboyack@cfs-hawaii.org  

    Susan Richard – srichard@cfs-hawaii.org 

    Heidi Koop, Dir. of Hawaii Programs 

     hkoop@cfs-hawaii.org  
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Agency Phone, Fax and Agency Website 

Hale `Opio Kaua`i, Inc. 
2959 Umi St 
Lihue, Hawaii 96766 
LaVerne Bishop, Executive Director  
lbishop@haleopio.org 

 

Services Offered:   

 

Therapeutic Crisis Home, Kauai 

Intensive Independent Living Skills, Kauai 

Transitional Family Home, Kauai 

Therapeutic Respite Home, Kauai 

 

(808) 245-2873 X228 

(808) 245-6957 Fax 

http://www.haleopio.org/ 

♥ 

Hale Kipa, Inc. 
615 Piikoi St, Suite 203 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96814 
Punky Pletan-Cross, Chief Executive Officer 
punky@halekipa.org 

 

Services Offered:   

 

Transitional Family Home, BI, Oahu 

Therapeutic Respite Home, BI, Oahu 

Intensive In-Home, BI, Kauai, Oahu 

 

(808) 589-1829 x101 

(808) 589-2610 Fax 

http://www.halekipa.org 

♥  Privacy Officer/Dir. of QI: Vacant 

    808-589-1829,     Ext. 111 

 

    Big Island Office:  Akioni Vares,  
avares@halekipa.org  

    Jaque Kelley-Uyeoka, Deputy CEO 

808-589-1829 Ext. 201 

    Jaq@halekipa.org  
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Agency Phone, Fax and Agency Website 

Hawaii Behavioral Health  
P.O. Box 10130 
Hilo, Hawaii 96721 
Carla Gross, Chief Executive Officer 
gross@hibh.org 
(380-4288) 
 

 
Services Offered:   

 
Multidimensional Treatment Foster Care 
(MTFC), BI 
Transitional Family Home, BI, Kauai, Maui, 
Oahu 
Therapeutic Respite Home, BI, Kauai, Maui, 
Oahu 
Intensive Independent Living, BI, Kauai, Maui 
Intensive In-Home, BI, Kauai, Maui, Oahu 
  
 
 

(808) 935-7949 

(808) 934-8318 Fax 

http://www.hibh.org/  

♥  Honolulu Office:  Rebecca Oglesby, PhD.     
oglesbyr@hibh.org 

  

Hilo Office:  Kimberly Finger, TFH Clinical 
Supervisor  Kimberly@hibh.org 

 

Billing/Lorna 808-9357949, ext.108 

Hawaii Families as Allies 
(HFAA) 
 
99-209 Moanalua Road Suite 305 
Aiea, HI 96701 
Linda Machado, Executive Director 
www. hfaa.net 
email:  linda.machado@hfaa.net  
 
Services Offered: 
Parent Partners/Family Support 
 

         Office (808) 487-8785 
        Cell     (808) 478-2490 
        Fax     (808) 487-0514 
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Agency Phone, Fax and Agency Website 

Marimed Foundation 
45-021 Likeke Place 
Kaneohe, Hawaii 96744 
Matthew Claybaugh, President and CEO  
matt.claybaugh@marimed.org 

Frank Shivers – Frank.shivers@marimed.org  

 

Services Offered:   

 

CBR III, Statewide 

 

(808) 236-2288 x275 

(808) 235-1074 Fax 

http://www.marimed.org 

♥  Dane Ganes/QA Dir./Credentialing – 
dganes@marimed.org  

Debbie/Claims:  239-2475 

Scott Allred, Clinical/Prog. Dir. 

Scott.allred@marimed.org  

Maui Youth and Family Svs. 
P.O. Box 790006 
Paia, Hawaii 96779  
Jud Cunningham, Chief Executive Officer 
judc@aloha.net 

 

Services Offered:   

 

Intensive Independent Living Skills, Maui 

Therapeutic Crisis Home, Maui 

Therapeutic Respite, Maui 

Transitional Family Home, Maui 

 

(808) 579-8414 x33 

(808) 579-8426 Fax 

http://www.myfs.org/  

♥Daryl Selman/QA – daryl.selman@myfs.org 

  Gina Griffiths – gina.alohahouse@gmail.com  

   Rick Collins, Clinical Director 

   rcollins@myfs. org  
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Agency Phone, Fax and Agency Website 

Parents And Children Together
1485 Linapuni St, Suite 105 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96817 
Ruthann Quitiquit, President & CEO  
adminrquitiquit@pacthawaii.org  

 

Services Offered:   

 

Functional Family Therapy, Kauai, Oahu 

Multisystemic Therapy, Kauai, Maui, Oahu 

 

 

 

(808) 847-3285 

(808) 841-1485 Fax 

    http://www.pacthawaii.org  

 
♥ Program Director Intensive Support Services 
 
   Laverne Rivas 
   isslrivas@pacthawaii.org 
   843-5312 

  Haaheo Mansfield –      
adminhmansfield@pacthawaii.org  

  Kim Gould –  

  adminkgould@pacthawaii.org  
 

   Maryann (Maui)  244-2330 

   Cindy (Kauai)      821-0594 

 

Sutter Health Pacific, dba Kahi 
Mohala 
91-2301 Fort Weaver Road  
Ewa Beach, Hawaii 96706  
Leonard Licina, Chief Executive Officer  
licinal@kahi.org  

 

Services Offered:   

 

Hospital Based Residential (HBR),Statewide 

Partial Hospital, Oahu 

(808) 677-2503 

(808) 677-2570 Fax 

www.kahimohala.org 

♥Other Contacts:  Diana Bradner (Prog. Mgr.) 
bradnerd@kahi.org 

Steven Chaplin (CD)  

chaplains@kahi.org 

John Donkervoet  677-2531  
Donkervoet@kahi.org  

Liane Vierra, PI Secretary 

vierral@kkashi.org  
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Agency Phone, Fax and Agency Website 

The Institute for Family 
Enrichment, Patti Bates, ED 
pbates@cfs-hawaii.org  
91-1841 Ft. Weaver Road 

Ewa Beach, Hawaii 96706 

 

Donna Yoshida, TIFFE Program Manager 

dyoshida-TIFFE@cfs-hawaii.org  

Tani Drapesa, Intake Coordinator 

Tdrapesa-TIFFE@cfs-hawaii.org 

Melani “Noe” Williams, Records Clerk 

Mwilliams-TIFFE@cfs-hawaii.org 

 

Linda Fox, Ph.D, Clinical Director 

Lfox-TIFFE@cfs-hawaii.org  

Karl Prater, Clinical Supervisor (Kona) 

Kprater-tiffe@cfs-hawaii.org 

Donna Yoshida, Program Manager 

Dyoshida-tiffe@cfs-hawaii.org 

Tani Drapesa, Intake Coordinator 

Tdrapesa-tiffe@cfs-hawaii.org 

 

 

 

 

Services Offered:   

Individual Therapy, BI, Oahu 

Family Therapy, BI, Oahu 

Group Therapy, BI, Oahu 

Medication Management, BI, Oahu 

Psychiatric Evaluation, BI, Oahu 

Psychological Testing, BI, Oahu 
Summary Annual Evaluation, BI 

Functional Family Therapy, BI 

Intensive In-Home, BI, Oahu 

Multisystemic Therapy, BI 

Intensive Independent Living Skills, Oahu 

Mental Health Evaluations, BI, Oahu 

 

 

(808) 596-8433 

(808) 591-1017 Fax 

♥  
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Agency Phone, Fax and Agency Website 

The Queens Medical Center 
1301 Punchbowl St 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 
Loraine Fleming, APRN, Director of Behavioral 
Health 
lfleming@queens.org  

 

Services Offered:   

 

Hospital-Based Residential (HBR) 

Partial Hospital, Oahu 

(808) 538-9011 

          691-4221 (Beh. Hlt.) 

(808) 691-7896 Fax 

http://www.queens.org/services/mentalhealth.html 

 

♥Lorilynn Laupola 

 llaupola@queens.org  

Chuck St. Louis, Head of Beh. Hlt.  691-7912 --  
CSTLOUIS@queens.org  

Waianae Coast Community 
Mental Health Center - Hale 
Na'au Pono 
86-226 Farrington Hwy 
Waianae, Hawaii 96792 
 
Poka Laenui, Executive Director 
808-696-4211 
plaenui@hawaiianperspectives.org  
 
Stacy Melton, Program Director 

808-696-9498 

Stacy.melton@wccmhc.org   

 

Dale Moriguchi, MIS/Billing 

808- 697-3053 

Dale.moriguchi@wccmhc.org  

 

Services Offered:   

 

Therapeutic Respite, Oahu 

Transitional Family Home, Oahu 

 

(808) 697-3045 

(808) 696-5516 Fax 
 
 
http://www.wccmhc.org 
 
♥ 
 

 

 


